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For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices
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South East Asia SB (KIX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

COSCO
HAMBURG TIANJIN BRIDGE NORFOLK
273S 187 115
06LGBSINL 06LGDSINL 06LGFS1INL
14-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar
16-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
02-Apr 13-Apr 15-Apr
PFL MATAI
003N
OWIIWNINL
--- 24-Apr
--- 28-Apr
--- 30-Apr
--- 06-May
--- 06-May
--- 10-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
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Click & Ship!

CMA CGM
MARLIN
233
06LUVSINL

05-Apr
10-Apr

25-Apr

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Fresh daily on the Web

KOTA LEMBAH

228
06LGJSINL

11-Apr
13-Apr

29-Apr

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
18N
OWILYNINL

08-May
12-May
14-May
20-May
20-May
24-May

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

CMA CGM
PERTH
773
O6LGLSINL
21-Apr

22-Apr

06-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

COSCO
HAMBURG
274S

06LGNSINL

27-Apr
28-Apr

13-May

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
93N
OWI20N1INL

22-May
26-May
28-May
03-Jun
03-Jun
07-Jun

TIANJIN BRIDGE
189

06LGPSINL
02-May
03-May

20-May
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South East Asia SB (KIX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

Port Klang
Singapore
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka
Apia

Pago Pago
Nukualofa

OOCL NAGOYA
201
06LGRSI1INL

09-May
10-May

27-May

PFL MATAI
004N
OWI22N1NL

06-Jun
09-Jun
11-Jun
17-Jun
19-Jun
22-Jun

CMA CGM
MARLIN
235

06LGTSINL

16-May
17-May

03-Jun

KOTA LEMBAH
230
06LGVSINL

23-May
24-May

10-Jun

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
19N
OWI24N1INL

20-Jun
23-Jun
25-Jun
01-Jul
03-Jul
06-Jul

CMA CGM
PERTH
775

06LGXSINL

30-May
31-May

17-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

COSCO
HAMBURG
275S
06LGZS1INL

06-Jun
07-Jun

24-Jun

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
94N
OWI26N1INL

04-Jul
07-Jul
09-Jul
15-Jul
17-Jul
20-Jul

Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM
NORFOLK MARLIN
119 237
06LH3S1INL 06LH5S1INL

13-Jun 20-Jun 27-Jun
14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun

01-Jul 08-Jul 15-Jul

TIANJIN BRIDGE
191
06LH1S1INL

PFL MATAI
005N
OWI28N1NL

24-Jul
28-Jul
29-Jul
04-Aug
06-Aug
09-Aug

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

webapps2.anl.com.au

KOTA LEMBAH
232
06LH7S1INL

04-Jul
05-Jul

22-Jul

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
20N
OWI2AN1INL

07-Aug
11-Aug
12-Aug
18-Aug
20-Aug
23-Aug



