ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Mon Apr 29 2024 14:12 Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

South East Asia SB (KIX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

	TIANJIN BRIDGE 187 06LGDS1NL	NORFOLK 115 06LGFS1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 228 06LGJS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 773 06LGLS1NL	COSCO HAMBURG 274S 06LGNS1NL	TIANJIN BRIDGE 189 06LGPS1NL	COSCO AUCKLAND 070 06LGRS1NL	ANTWERP BRIDGE 235 06LUYS1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 230 06LGVS1NL
Port Klang	26-Mar	29-Mar	13-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	09-May	09-May	18-May	25-May
Singapore	28-Mar	31-Mar	16-Apr	25-Apr	01-May	11-May	10-May	19-May	27-May
Brisbane									
Auckland	16-Apr	24-Apr	02-May	13-May	16-May	25-May	27-May	05-Jun	13-Jun
	PFL MATAI 003N 0WI1WN1NL		CAPITAINE TUPAIA 18N 0WI1YN1NL		CAPITAINE TASMAN 93N 0WI20N1NL		PFL MATAI 004N 0WI22N1NL		CAPITAINE TUPAIA 19N 0WI24N1NL
Auckland	24-Apr		08-May		22-May		05-Jun		20-Jun
Suva	28-Apr		12-May		26-May		09-Jun		24-Jun
Lautoka	30-Apr		14-May		28-May		11-Jun		25-Jun
Apia	06-May		20-May		03-Jun		17-Jun		01-Jul
Pago Pago	06-May		20-May		03-Jun		17-Jun		03-Jul
Nukualofa	10-May		24-May		07-Jun		21-Jun		06-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship! ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Mon Apr 29 2024 14:12 Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

South East Asia SB (KIX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

	CMA CGM PERTH 775 06LGXS1NL	COSCO HAMBURG 275S 06LGZS1NL	TIANJIN BRIDGE 191 06LH1S1NL	NORFOLK 119 06LH3S1NL	ANTWERP BRIDGE 237 06LH5S1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 232 06LH7S1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 777 06LH9S1NL	COSCO HAMBURG 276S 06LHBS1NL	TIANJIN BRIDGE 193 06LHDS1NL
Port Klang	31-May	06-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul	18-Jul	25-Jul
Singapore	02-Jun	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul
Brisbane									
Auckland	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul	08-Jul	15-Jul	22-Jul	29-Jul	05-Aug	12-Aug
		CAPITAINE TASMAN 94N 0WI26N1NL		PFL MATAI 005N 0WI28N1NL			CAPITAINE TUPAIA 20N 0WI2AN1NL		CAPITAINE TASMAN 95N 0WI2CN1NL
Auckland		04-Jul		18-Jul			08-Aug		21-Aug
Suva		07-Jul		21-Jul			11-Aug		25-Aug
Lautoka		09-Jul		23-Jul			13-Aug		26-Aug
Apia		15-Jul		29-Jul			19-Aug		01-Sep
Pago Pago		17-Jul		31-Jul			21-Aug		03-Sep
Nukualofa		20-Jul		03-Aug			24-Aug		06-Sep

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship! ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.